UTiPHASE™
位相安定型 高周波ケーブルアッセンブリ
UFP088Dシリーズ 0.05GHz ~ 70GHz
UFP205Aシリーズ 0.05GHz ~ 26.5GHz
INTRODUCTION APPLICATIONS
カーライル社の高周波用フレキシブル同軸ケーブル
《UTiFLEX®》は、防衛・宇宙・テストアプリケー
ションの分野において、長年に亘りその厳しい要求に

2/21 C1X-SMS-B003
製品カタログ
Part Numbering Key
2/21 C1X-SMS-B003
Series Max Frequency Types (CODES)
SMA 18 GHz Plug (300), Jack (310), Right-Angle Plug (380), Bulkhead Jack (320)
SMP 40 GHz Jack (F10), Bulkhead Plug (F3M), Bulkhead Jack (F90)
SSMA 40 GHz Plug (G00), Right-Angle Plug (G80)
1.85 mm 70 GHz Plug (C00), Bulkhead Jack (C20)
2.4 mm 50 GHz Plug (100)
2.92 mm 40 GHz Plug (200)
SMPM 65 GHz Right-Angle Jack (Q90)
Connector Options《UFP088D》
P2 Connector Code (See Connector Table)
P1 Connector Code (See Connector Table)
Length in 0.1”
Length in inches
Armor Code
0 None
1 Polyurethane over steel spring
2 Stainless steel interlocking hose
参考例：
UFP088D-0-0197-300310 (UFP088D cable assembly, no armor, 19.7” in length, SMA plug by SMA jack)
UFP205A-0-0360-30050U (UFP205A cable assembly, no armor, 36” in length, SMA plug by PN Plug)
〒100-0004 東京都千代田区大手町2-2-1 新大手町ビル7階
特機システム部 Tel: 03-3244-3699 / Fax: 03-3246-2765
Ⓒ2020 KYOKUTO BOEKI KAISHA, LTD. All rights reserved. The above contents are subject to change without notice.
Series Max Frequency Types (CODES)
SMA 18 GHz Plug (300), Jack (310), Right-Angle Plug (380), Bulkhead Jack (320)
PN 18 GHz
Plug hex/knurl (50U), Jack (510), Bulkhead Jack (520), 4-Hole Flange
Jack (550)
N 12.4 GHz Plug hex/knurl (70U), Jack (710)
PC 3.5 mm 26.5 GHz Plug (000), Jack (010)
PTNC 18 GHz Plug hex/knurl (60U), Jack (610)
PC 7 mm 18 GHz Universal (400)
BNC 6 GHz Plug (804)
UFP088D
UFP205A